I-MOUNTAIN & GRAVITY ENDURANCE

CLS NUM
1 3m
2 5wm
3 2 M
4 22 ™m
5 1wm
6 21wMm
7 133 m
8 13 ™
9 6 M

10 20 ™
11 24 wm
12 28 wm
13 60 M™m
14 31 wm
15 11 wm
16 74 m
17 25 ™
18 M
19 8 M
20 117 m
21 59 m
22 61 wM™m
23 58 ™
24 15 m
25 9 M
26 134 m
27 18 m
28 23 ™
29 174 m
30 167 ™m
31 32 wm
32 155 m
33 69 ™
34 179 m
35 95 ™
36 138 m
37 12 wm
38 141 m
39 123 m
40 145 m
41 168 m
42 29 m
43 73 M
44 66 M
45 16 ™
46 158 m
47 135 m
48 124 m
49 100 m
50 101 m
51 68 ™
52 84 wm
53 14 wm
54 30 wm
55 137 m
56 65 M
57 122 m
58 26 ™
59 144 m
60 110 m
61 111 m
62 136 M
63 17 ™
64 27 ™

F CONCORRENTE

DUCCI Manuel
GAMBIRASIO Vittorio
LUPATO Alex
MLINAR Peter

PRO3 - GEMONA
ID GARA:

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS1
AN NAZ

ETM
ETM
ETM
ELM

SOTTOCORNOLA DavideETM

KORDEZ Robert
RUTAR Nejc
SCURRIA Leoluca
RAIMONDI Matteo
PANTLING Tobias
D'AROMA Giovanni
DAL FITTO Enrico
LEITSBERGER Max
KRIVONOG Nace
CASADEI Nicola
CEP Pavel
TOFFOLETTI Stefano
ORBASSANO Jacopo
ZAMPIERI Alex
NADALIN Riccardo
BRATINA Andrej
TANCIK Jaka
CARUBINI Federico
BOTTINELLI Gerardo
BOZZA Davide
STRES Sebastjan
MORASCHI Mattia
RIGHI Giorgio
PASQUALI Michele
PRESELLO Stefano
MANARIN Mirko
VISKOVIC Igor
KRAJNIK Valter
D'ODORICO Mattia
IOB Ruggero

ZVAN Grega
TONIATI Andrea
STUCIN Jan
BUZZULINI Marco
CERNIGOQJ Blaz
BERGAMASCO Luca
CARLASSARA Enrico
FUMAGALLI Marco
MASCIADRI Roberto
BOLOGNA Marco
BOBEN Anze
ZMRZLJAK Sebastjan
URBANI Roberto
BERTOS Matteo

DEL NEGRO Loris
GAMS Primoz
PEDRETTI Manuel
BARONI Franceswco
CASTEGNARO Paolo
HUTH Nejc Robin
LOCATELLI Paolo
BOTTI Tommaso
PEGORARO Marco
LIPICER Tomaz
BORTOLOTTI Luca
UDESCHINI Stefano
HOLCL Blaz
MAGISTRI Fabio
NAFTALI Daniel

Gemona del Friuli (UD), 01-02/06/13

M12
ELM
uz23
Ju
ETM
u23
M12
ETM
ELM
ETM
ELM
M12
Ju
ELM
ELM
ELM
M12
Ju
M36
ELM
M12
ELM
M12
M12
ELM
ELM
ELM
ETM
ELM
M36
AL
ELM
Ju
ELM
ELM
ELM
M36
M12
M36
M12
ETM
M12
M36
ELM
ELM
ETM
M12
M36
M12
ELM
M12
ELM
M12
M12
M36
ELM
ELM
M36
ELM

81
90
89
93
79
77
89
91
95
84
93
74
90
89
ET
86
80
95
90
91
91
82
95
70
84
78
92
82
79
89
89
84
85
86
72
97
86
96
92
87
94
70
83
62
77
82
77
73
87
86
90
78
60
81
90
82
90
75
76

ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
AUT
SLO
SMR
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
SMR
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO

SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO

M3 ITA

EL
92
69
88

ITA
SLO
ITA

TEAM BICI

LIFE CYCLE IBIS

GT- 360 DEGR
FRM FACTORY
KK CRN TRN
CICOBIKES-DS
ORBEA GEAX M
KD RAJD
READY2RIDE-T
CICOBIKES-DS
NUKEPROOF

GT
LAPIERRE
GT BICYCLES
SANTA CRUZ
ORBEA
TREK
TRANSITION
SANTA CRUZ
NUKEPROOF

DREAM TEAM G DEVINCI

NEW LINE ROV IBIS
WWW.LEI-POWE SPECIALIZED
ORBEA GEAX M ORBEA
TORPADO SURF TORPADO
BRT OLOMOUC GIANT

ASD TEAM GRA COMMENCAL
FRM FACTORY LA PIERRE
GUIDI ROSASB LAPIERRE

K2 TECNOBIKE SPECIALIZED
KK CRN TRN GT BICYCLES
ENERGIJATEAM GHOST
DREAM TEAM G DEVINCI
CICOBIKES DS COMMENCAL
SPECIALTEAM CANNONDALE

KAMPLC RACIN
LIFE CYCLE
TEAM ESSERE
GRAVITY TEAM
B - TEAM
B:TEAM-OMNIA
KK CRN TRN K
ORBEA GEAX M
ASD TEAM BIK

ORBEA

IBIS

SANTA CRUZ
KHS

CANYON
CANNONDALE
GIANT

ORBEA

PEDALE GEMON SPECIALIZED

ORBEA GEAX M
CICOBIKES-DS
PEDAL RACING
ASD CAPODIVE
KAMPLC RACIN
A.S.D. 360 M
A.S.D. SCAVE
M.C.LAZZATE
27.5SCOTTT
OFFICINE RED

ORBEA
SANTA CRUZ
SPECALIZED
CANNONDALE
LAPIERRE
SHOCK BLAZE
TREK
SPECIALIZED
SCOTT

IBIS

MTB ZEELEDYN KONA

MTB TRBOVLJIE
A.S.D. CAPOD

3 STARS ASD

X TEAM PIERO
ORBEA GEAX M
TEAM MATA
CICOBIKES-DS
A.S.D. SCAVE
SD ENERGIJA
TEAM MOROTTI
BIKE CLUB 20
A.S.D. SCAVE
KOLESARSKI K
RIDEAWAY A.S
RIDEAWAY A.S
MTB TRBOVLJE
CICOBIKES-DS
OFFICINE RED

SPECIALIZED
CANNONDALE
SARACEN
SPECIALIZED
ORBEA

TREK
SANTACRUZ
TRANSITION
SCOTT

TREK
SPECALIZED
TREK
SPECIALIZED
COMMENCAL
NUKE PROOF
GIANT

SANTA CRUZ N
GT BICYCLES

ES
E3
E4
E3
E5
E6
E4
E3
E2
E4
E3
E6
E3
E4
E4
E4
E5
E2
E3
E3
E3
E5
E2
E7
E4
E6
E3
E5
E5
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E7
El
E4
E2
E3
E4
E3
E7
E5
E8
E6
ES
E6
E7
E4
E4
E3
E6
E8
E5
E3
E5
E3
E6
E6
E7
E4
E3
E7
E4

PS

11'44.6
11'46.8
11'56.0
11'59.8
12'01.2
12'20.5
12'33.7
12'36.9
12'38.5
12'42.5
12'49.6
12'55.1
12'56.1
13'00.0
13'01.5
13'03.1
13'05.4
13'05.6
13'06.4
13'15.2
13'21.6
13'27.2
13'41.1
13'46.8
13'48.2
13'51.4
13'55.9
13'56.0
13'57.8
14'01.9
14'02.0
14'07.3
14'07.7
14'11.7
14'12.7
14'13.9
14'14.6
14'16.8
14'17.2
14'17.3
14'17.7
14'19.0
14'19.9
14'21.3
14'22.9
14'23.2
14'26.5
14'30.7
14'32.2
14'33.9
14'34.7
14'35.0
14'35.9
14'39.4
14'46.7
14'52.5
14'52.8
14'56.5
14'56.8
14'57.7
15'05.3
15'08.7
15'13.0
15'16.1

PEN

o ERAZIONE
C_rb.r‘lgh"ie'tur_iks{i'
7~

Genova

TOTALE DISTACCO
11'44.6

11'46.8 2.2
11'56.0 114
11'59.8 15.2
12'01.2 16.6
12'20.5 35.9
12'33.7 49.1
12'36.9 52.3
12'38.5 53.9
12'42.5 57.9
12'49.6 1'05.0
12'55.1 1'10.5
12'56.1 1'11.5
13'00.0 1'15.4
13'01.5 1'16.9
13'03.1 1'18.5
13'05.4 1'20.8
13'05.6 1'21.0
13'06.4 1'21.8
13'15.2 1'30.6
13'21.6 1'37.0
13'27.2 1'42.6
13'41.1 1'56.5
13'46.8 2'02.2
13'48.2 2'03.6
13'51.4 2'06.8
13'55.9 2'11.3
13'56.0 2'11.4
13'57.8 2'13.2
14'01.9 2'17.3
14'02.0 2'17.4
14'07.3 2'22.7
14'07.7 2'23.1
14'11.7 2'27.1
14'12.7 2'28.1
14'13.9 2'29.3
14'14.6 2'30.0
14'16.8 2'32.2
14'17.2 2'32.6
14'17.3 2'32.7
14'17.7 2'33.1
14'19.0 2'34.4
14'19.9 2'35.3
14'21.3 2'36.7
14'22.9 2'38.3
14'23.2 2'38.6
14'26.5 2'41.9
14'30.7 2'46.1
14'32.2 2'47.6
14'33.9 2'49.3
14'34.7 2'50.1
14'35.0 2'50.4
14'35.9 2'561.3
14'39.4 2'54.8
14'46.7 302.1
14'52.5 3'07.9
14'52.8 3'08.2
14'56.5 3'11.9
14'56.8 3'12.2
14'57.7 3'13.1
15'05.3 3'20.7
15'08.7 324.1
15'13.0 328.4
15'16.1 331.5

CPV-14.GEN/1




CLS NUM

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

NON

F CONCORRENTE

64 m MAGONI Piero

146 m NAKRST Mitja

180 M SICCO Giuliano

72 m DE GIUSTI Andrea
37 F ZANOTTO Maria Federic
86 M CRIVELLO Marco
140 m PRACEK Janez

119 M RONZON Erwin

149 m ZUPAN Ciril

156 M SULIGOJ Borut

178 m MUNARIN Lorenzo
120 m ALBANESE Manuel
41 F PASTORE Chiara
181 m NARDINI Edi

70 m CERNILOGAR Nejc
35 F ROSSIN Laura

113 m CHINI Andrea

87 M GASPARELLA Giacomo
45 £ ZUPAN Ana

81 M STIRPE Massimo
108 v FUMAGALLI Fabio
173 m BOHAL Marco

150 m SAVS Luka

115 m AVE Marco

83 M PATTARELLO Matteo
176 m TOVAZZI Riccardo
139 M SPRUK Miha

164 m DI RONC Nicolo'

147 m MUNIH Marko

39 F MACHEDA Valentina
172 m» ERMACORA Marco
163 M GABAGLIO Stefano
186 m CARNIELUTTI Lorenzo
94 m DEANESI Alberto

50 F CUCCINOTTA Annalisa
104 m HODI Andras
175 m TOVAZZI Emanuele
102 m BERNARDIS Roberto
106 m TARR Tamas
151 m GOLMAJER Janez
152 M RUPNIK Martin
118 m CORAZZA Imer

51 F CASTLUNGER Prisca
185 m HAUBENSAK Eugen
47 F RUPNIK Nina
169 m BRACCI Alessandro
82 M PEDINI Andrea
114 m CANALI Luigi

79 m SCHIAVO Mauro
184 m CASTALLENI David
183 m CASTIGLIA Adriano
170 m PARO Umberto
121 m BOTTI Enrico
105 m SALAMON Andras
49 F BEVK Sasa

PARTITI

4 m BRUNO Andrea

10 m ROSSI Inti

43 F AVEROLDI Michela

62 m BONACINA Diego

63 M CARCHERI Luciano
71 m CONNELL Ryan

75 M PANTLING Sam

77 m MEDVESCEK Kristijan
78 M LEITSBERGER Lukas
80 M CINGANO Nicola

88 M ZANGRANDO Carlo
90 m REMOTO Francesco

Gemona del Friuli (UD), 01-02/06/13

M36
M12
M36
M12
EWS
M12
M12
AL
AL
ELM
M36
M12

M36
ETM

ELM
M36

M36
ELM
ELM
M12
M12
M12
ELM
ELM
u23
M12

ELM
M36
M12
M36

M12
ELM
M36
uz23
M36
M12
ELM

M36

M36
M12
M36
M12
AL
M12
M36
M36
M12
EWS

AN NAZ

57
80
73
76

SLO
ITA
ITA

EW ITA

80
83
97
98
85
67
83

65
88

84
70

65
87
84
78
74
82
EL
84
92
76

85
73
78
63

83
EL
73
91
71
83
93

62

ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA

ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA

ITA
SLO

ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
HUN
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SwWi

TEAM BICI
BICICLANDO SPECIALIZED
KD RAJD TREK

KICO SYS

ASD X TEAM P COMMENCAL

A.S.DIL. SC TREK

MOUNTAIN BIK GT BICYCLES
KAMPLC RACIN CANNONDALE

G.C.CICLIA SCOTT
ENERGIJATEAM SCOTT
KK CRN TRN KONA
SCAVEZZON SQ
3 STARSASD COMMENCAL
SANTA CRUZ
GRANZON

KOLESARSKI K IBIS

DREAM TEAM G DEVINCI
RIDEAWAY ASD CANYON
AR6 DH TEAM NUKEPROOF
ENERGIJATEAM SCOTT

ASD 3 STARS  SPECIALIZED
LAPIERRE

A.S.D.MTBZE HIBIKE

KD RAJD KONA

VELOCIRAPTOR GT BICYCLES

A.S.DILETTA  TRANSITION

1000NE LETU CANYON

CALCIT BIKE GT

SPS

PEDAL RACING DARK MATTER

LIFE CYCLLE IBIS

A.S.D. ORBIK  SANTA CRUZ

SPS

ASD PEDALE G

ASD EVOLUTIO DEAN.EASY

2 GT LIMITED

1000ONE LETU MONGOOSE

X TEAM PIERO CANNONDALE

MOGYARSZERSE
MTB KLUB KRA SPECIALIZED

PEDAL RACE T CANNONDALE

TECNO BIKE GARY FlI
FASSABIKE NUKEPROOF
VMC BURGLEND

SLO

68
7
62
83
98
79
66
59
80

ETM
ELM

M12
M36
ELM
M12
ELM
ETM
ELM
M12
ELM

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
HUN
EW SLO

76
84

83
60
93
81
92
87
85
78
88

ENERGIJATEAM GT BICYCLES
PENNAROSSA C SPECIALIZED

N OuOLLOLOLOOOOOOOOnnnnnunununuonounounounouumnunnnnnnnnnununouounounouoununuunuunmunnnnunnnononon

E8
E5
E7
E6
ED
ES
ES
El
El
E4
E7
E5
ED
E7
E4
ED
E4
E7
ED
E7
E4
E4
E6
E6
E5
E4
E4
E3
E6
ED
E4
E7
E6
E8
ED
E5
E3
E7
E3
E7
E5
E3
ED
E8
ED
E7

A.S.D. GBJU SANTA CRUZ N E6

RIDEAWAY ASD NUKE PROOF E8

NORTHWEST CY MDE BIKES E5

CAPRIVESI El

ASD ORBIKE E5

PENNAROSSA C SPECIALIZED E7

BIKE CLUB 20 SPECIALIZED E8

VERES ORBOGO E5

SD PEDAL COMMENCAL ED

ITA  READY2RIDE-T TRANSITION

ITA 275SCOTTT SCOTT

ITA  TEAM MATA SCOTT

ITA 275SCOTTT SCOTT

ITA 275SCOTTT SCOTT
PHANTOM RACI  SCOTT

GBR CYCLEWORKS.C SPECIALIZED

SLO KK CRN TRN GT BICYCLES

AUT WWW.LEI-POWE SPECIALIZED

KONA
ITA  ASD SCAVEZZO  YETI
ITA  KIKOSYS SPECIALIZED

PS

15'18.7
15'19.2
15'24.2
15'26.4
15'36.0
15'42.3
15'44.5
15'48.7
15'51.2
15'51.5
15'52.5
15'57.4
15'57.8
16'00.4
16'02.8
16'05.2
16'06.6
16'16.7
16'21.2
16'28.3
16'32.1
16'32.8
16'33.2
16'35.2
16'36.9
16'37.1
16'37.4
16'39.6
16'41.3
16'42.8
16'44.3
16'55.8
17'02.0
17'15.2
17'15.3
17'20.0
17'34.7
17'51.9
17'56.5
18'00.7
18'47.2
15'05.5
19'12.1
19'30.1
19'51.5
19'57.2
19'58.7
19'59.1
20'08.6
20'29.3
20'36.2
22'30.3
22'48.4
23'14.7
24'31.0

E6
E4
ED
E5
E8
E3
E5
E3
E4
E4
E6
E4

nNnuounuonnmnnnunnuon

Cco

4'00

NP PAR -
NP PAR -
NP PAR -
NP PAR -
NP PAR -
NP PAR -
NP PAR -
NP PAR -
NP COO -
NP PAR -
NP PAR -
NP PAR -

PEN

TOTALE DISTACCO

15'18.7 334.1
15'19.2 3'34.6
15'24.2 3'39.6
15'26.4 3'41.8
15'36.0 351.4
15'42.3 357.7
15'44.5 3'59.9
15'48.7 4'04.1
15'51.2 4'06.6
15'51.5 4'06.9
15'562.5 4'07.9
15'57.4 4'12.8
15'57.8 4'13.2
16'00.4 4'15.8
16'02.8 4'18.2
16'05.2 4'20.6
16'06.6 4'22.0
16'16.7 4'32.1
16'21.2 4'36.6
16'28.3 4'43.7
16'32.1 4'47.5
16'32.8 4'48.2
16'33.2 4'48.6
16'35.2 4'50.6
16'36.9 4'52.3
16'37.1 4'52.5
16'37.4 4'52.8
16'39.6 4'55.0
16'41.3 4'56.7
16'42.8 4'58.2
16'44.3 4'59.7
16'55.8 511.2
17'02.0 5'17.4
17'15.2 5'30.6
17'15.3 5'30.7
17'20.0 5'35.4
17'34.7 5'60.1
17'51.9 6'07.3
17'56.5 6'11.9
18'00.7 6'16.1
18'47.2 7'02.6
19'05.5 7'20.9
19'12.1 7'27.5
19'30.1 7'45.5
19'51.5 8'06.9
19'67.2 8'12.6
19'58.7 8'14.1
19'59.1 8'14.5
20'08.6 8'24.0
20'29.3 8'44.7
20'36.2 8'51.6
22'30.3  10'45.7
22'48.4  11'03.8
23'14.7 11'30.1
24'31.0 12'46.4

PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 02/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13

CPV-1.4.GEN/2




CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

91
92
93
97
98
99 m
109 m
112 m
142 m
143 m
148 m
154 m
157 m
165 m
166 m
171 m
177 m
187 m

=LKL

SMETANOK Milan
MESTEK David
HRADECKY Tomas
PANTALEONE Angelo
ARQUILLA Fabio
MARCELLO Marco Vezio
FUCHS Christoph
STIMPFL Alessandro
NOVAK Peter
PELCAR Ales
KOVACIC Andrej
MAKUC Ales

REJC Luka
PLANCHON Matteo
PLANCHON Loris
USONI Matteo
PETRIS Gianpiero
CANTARUTTI Marco

NON ARRIVATI

76 M
153 m
161 m
162 m
182 m

MIANI Michele
KOROSEC Damijan
SATTOLO Sergio
MISDARIS Massimiliano
DI VORA Danilo

Gemona del Friuli (UD), 01-02/06/13

AN NAZ

M12
M12
M12
M36
M36
M36
M12
M12
ELM
M36
M12
M12
M12

AL
M36

Ju
M36
M12

M12
M12
M36
M12
M12

74
82
83
M3
67
66
76
81
84
72
82
83
83
98
62
95
64
78

80
77
72
74
78

TEAM

CZE
CZE
CZE

ITA

ITA
GER
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA

BICI

GIGANTIC RAC
GIGANTIC RAC
GIGANTIC RAC
CICLI SPORT
ASD CICLI SP
CICLI SPORT
PTE

RIDEAWAY ASD
TEAM BLACKTH

ENERGIJATEAM

SD PEDAL
SD PEDAL
PEDAL RACING
ASD SESTRIER
ASB SESTRIER

ASD ORBIKE

ASD TEAM GRA
PEDAL RACING
SPS

SPS

ASD ORBIKE

CL

NUKEPROOF
NUKEPROOF
GT

MDE BIKES
IBIS
SPECIALIZED
CANNONDALE
COMMENCAL
SPECIALIZED
IBIS

CANYON

YT INDUSTRIE
CANYON

MDE BIKES
MDE BIKES
CANYON
ORBEA

TRANSITION
COVE

DO nuonnnnnnnnnmnonon

nunununuon

PS

E6
E5
E5
E7
E7
E7
E6
E5
E4
E7
ES
ES5
E5
El
E8
E2
E7
E6

E5
E6
E7
E6
E6

Cco PEN

NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 01/06/13
NP COO - PARTENZA DEL 02/06/13
NP COO - PARTENZA DEL 02/06/13

RIT PS1-PINETA
RIT PS1-PINETA
RIT PS1-PINETA
RIT PS1-PINETA
RIT PS1-PINETA

CPV-14.GEN/3

TOTALE DISTACCO



